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DRISA LA
Basic class Level [ 4/9 (X) 9/10 (X) 1/12 (Tue.)
Apr9 (Thu) Sep. 10 (Thu) Jan. 12 (Tue)
HIKIE Level 1 ~ ~ ~
7/2 (K) 12/1 CA) 3/31 K
HIRIE Level I July 2 (Thu.) Dec. 1 (Tue) Mar. 31 (Wed.)
g3 22 I
LEEpS
NBISA LRI
Basic class Level I 4/9 (K) 7/9 (K) 9/10 (K) 1/12 (Tue.)
Apr9 (Thu) July 9 (Thu.) Sep. 10 (Thu) Jan. 12 (Tue.)
VIFZPE Level 11 ~ ~ ~ ~
7/2 (K) 7/22 (K 12/1 CA) 3/31 (K
PERIE Level 1 July 2 (Thu.) July 22 (Wed) Dec. 1 (Tue) Mar. 31 (Wed)
=g 8elia ¥ 1
HI3EPS
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Intermediate class 4/15 (K) 9/18 (&) 1/18 (B)
Apr. 15 (Wed) Sep. 18 (Fri) Jan. 18 (Mon.)
W B ~ ~ ~
7/1 K 11/30 (B) 3/26 (&)
4R T July 1 (Wed) Nov. 30 (Mon) Mar. 26 (Fri)
s 2ella
BEFIIX
Kanji class 4/14 () 9/24 (K) 1/14 ()
Apr. 14 (Tue) Sep. 24(Thu.) Jan. 14 (Thu)
ES?] ~ — ~ ~
6/25 (K) 12/3 () 3/30 ()
B June 25 (Thu) Dec. 3 (Thu) Mar. 30 (Tue)
sIxpI A
s 4/18 () 9/26 (1)
N1-N2-N3®EISR Apr. 18 (Sat) Sep. 26 (Sat)
NO. 6/27 () 11/28 (1)
NT-N2-N3 Class June 27 (Sat) Nov. 28 (Sat)




